75 FYTERTECH

NONWOVENS®

Spilfyter Kolor-Safe® 320z Liquid
Neutralizer for Acids

Features:

e Take the guesswork out of spill response

¢ The Kolor-Safe® color change process lets you know
when acids are safe to handle — changing colors as the

spilled liquid becomes PH neutral

e The liquid formula reduces gas and heat during the
neutralization process and can be deployed easier on

uneven or vertical surfaces

e Liquid neutralizer is best used with smaller spills
¢ Render hazardous acids safe for cleanup and disposal in
accordance with local, state and federal regulations

Important Expiration Information:

¢ Neutralizer is good for three years from the lot code/date

on the label

e The lot code on the label or box is based on the year

and days in a year (Julian Date)

e Forexample "21032" represents the 32nd day of 2021 or

February 1, 2021.

Specifications:

Brand

Product Category
Product Type
Liquids Absorbed
Package Count
Packaging Type
UPC

(800) 615-8699

Kolor-Safe

Neutralizers & Classifiers
Liquid Neutralizer
HazMat

12 Quart Bottles

Box

810042422766

Logistics:

Shipping Height (in)
Shipping Length (in)
Shipping Width (in)
Cube

Shipping Weight (Ib)
Layers Per Pallet
Cases Per Layer
Pallet Count

NMFC

Shipping Class
Safety Data Sheet

www.liquidsafety.com

10.5
14.5
8.87
0.7815
31

4

13

52
178120
70

Yes
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