

Spilfyter Kolor-Safe® 32oz Liquid Neutralizer for Acids

Features:

- Take the guesswork out of spill response
- The Kolor-Safe® color change process lets you know when acids are safe to handle – changing colors as the spilled liquid becomes PH neutral
- The liquid formula reduces gas and heat during the neutralization process and can be deployed easier on uneven or vertical surfaces
- Liquid neutralizer is best used with smaller spills
- Render hazardous acids safe for cleanup and disposal in accordance with local, state and federal regulations



- Neutralizer is good for three years from the lot code/date on the label
- The lot code on the label or box is based on the year and days in a year (Julian Date)
- For example "21032" represents the 32nd day of 2021 or February 1, 2021.





Specifications:

Brand	Kolor-Safe	Shipping Height (in)	10.5
Product Category	Neutralizers & Classifiers	Shipping Length (in)	14.5
Product Type	Liquid Neutralizer	Shipping Width (in)	8.87
Liquids Absorbed	HazMat	Cube	0.7815
Package Count	12 Quart Bottles	Shipping Weight (lb)	31
Packaging Type	Box	Layers Per Pallet	4
UPC	810042422766	Cases Per Layer	13
		Pallet Count	52
		NMFC	178120
		Shipping Class	70
		Safety Data Sheet	Yes

Logistics: